Walk in Love: Stewardship at St. John's

My/Our Commitment to St. John's Church for 2025 Please return this form by December 1, 2024

Name:	
Adress:	
Email:	Phone:
☐ Please sign me up for the weekly e-news.	
As an expression of my/our Christian stewardsh make a financial commitment to support the mi	nip, I/we will give of my/our time and talents, and ission and ministries of St. John's Church.
I/we plan to contribute a total of \$ will fulfill this commitment by giving:	G -
$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $	quarterly
	Pal □ bank bill pay □ otherPlease specify
☐ My pledge includes a% increase of the future of St.☐ Please contact me about strategies for	John's with a gift to the endowment.
Please know that your commitment not o our congregation to be faithful in plannir financial situation changes, you can adjust a pledg	only draws you closer to God, but also helps and growing our ministries. If your e by contacting the Parish Treasurer or Rev Jill.
<u>Time and Talent Pledge</u> I/we commit to buil	2
☐ Joining a committee such as	
 □ Serving at worship as □ lector □ chalicist □ Singing in the Choir □ Supporting our children/youth at □ Sunday 	G
☐ Coffee Hour Host☐ Caring for our flower beds☐	
☐ I have a talent/skill that I think the church n	eeds! (Please describe!)

Our Vestry and Clergy have made their pledge commitments to St. John's.

Please join us in supporting our parish so we can continue to grow our community and serve the people of Glen Mills as we walk in love as Christ loved us, sharing God's Kingdom with those around us.